WBG Series
Wide Body Grippers
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
Table of Contents
WBG Series Parallel Grippers
	 Features and Benefits	 3
	 How To Order	 3
	 WBGS 60 Dimensions & Technical Specifications	 4
	 WBGS 90 Dimensions & Technical Specifications	 5
	 WBGL 90 Dimensions & Technical Specifications	 6
	 WBGX 90 Dimensions & Technical Specifications	 7
	 WBGS 200 Dimensions & Technical Specifications	 8
	 WBGL 200 Dimensions & Technical Specifications	 9
	 WBGX 200 Dimensions & Technical Specifications	 10
	 WBGS 300 Dimensions & Technical Specifications	 11
	 WBGL 300 Dimensions & Technical Specifications	 12
	 WBGX 300 Dimensions & Technical Specifications	 13
	 Switches	 14
	 Quick Disconnect Cables	 15
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
3
WBG
SERIESParallel Grippers
Gripper Summary of Operation
WBG-Series utilizes four independent pistons to power the jaws open and closed. Jaws utilize a rack and pinion for
synchronization which are independent from force rods and support rods. Non-Synchronous operation is available.
A. Body
High Strength, Anodized aluminum.
Ultra high gripping force to weight ratio.
B. Support rods
Hardened steel support shafts are guided through the
full width of the body. Wiper seals assist in keeping
rods free of debris.
C. Seals
Piston seals are quad ring type for long service life.
•	Pre-lubricated with our specially formulated oil
based compound for extensive maintenance free
performance.
•	�Proximity switches are available to monitor open and
closed position of the jaws.
B
C A
How to Order
S = Short
L = Long
X* = Extra Long
*Only available in WBG 60 Series.
60
90
200
300
S = Synchronous
C = Compliant
1 = Buna-N
X = No Options
M = Metric
A = Single Position Open
B = Single Position Close
C = Two Position Sensing
D = No Sensing
Standard Cord Set
4 = Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing)
5 = Prox Switch - NPN (sinking)
6 = No Sensing
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
W = Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing) Straight
V = Prox Switch - NPN (sinking) Straight
U = Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing) 90 Deg.
T = Prox Switch - NPN (sinking) 90 Deg.
Prox switches are 4 mm diameter.
WBG S 60 S 1 W C X
Options
Sensing Position
Sensing Type
Seal Type
Gripper Motion
Gripper Model Number
Gripper Stroke
When ordering additional switches:
Switch Description Standard Part No. Quick Disconnect Part No.
Prox Switch - PNP (Sourcing) PROX-4FL2-P PROX-4QDS-P
Prox Switch - NPN (Sinking) PROX-4FL2-N Not Available
Quick disconnect cable straight – PXCST
Quick disconnect cable 90 deg. – PXC90
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
4
WBG
SERIES Parallel Grippers
0.35
.1255/.1260 DIA X .38 DEEP
(2) DOWEL HOLES EACH BLOCK
2.90 CLOSED
0.75
SENSOR TARGET
0.39
SENSORS
(OPTIONAL)
3.65 OPEN
(2) 10-32
AIR PORTS
0.75
0.37
0.37
.37
.1255/.1260 DIA X .25 DEEP
(2) DOWEL HOLES
.06
.1255/.1260 DIA X .25 DEEP
(2) DOWEL HOLES
8-32 X .25 DEEP
(2) HOLES
1.250 BODY